2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super—G
Kamui, Asahikawa

Af=h a-p"
No No
1 6302143
2 6302402
3 6302322
4 6302310
5 6302307
6 6302296
7 6302132
8 6302115
9 304849
10 303903
11 300157
12 6302300
13 303644
14 6302129
15 6301897
16 6302324
17 6302314
18 6302146
19 6302159
20 6302183
21 6302185
22 6301334
23 6302351
24 6302298
25 6302323
26 6302295
27 6302297
28 304237
29 6302144
30 6302279
31 6302277
32 6302304
33 6302283
34 6302313
35 6302440
36 6302327
37 6302306
38 6302137
39 6302532
40 6302299

BF A—/—G
AHF—FU R

ks Edy

K4 B 4 B 4

G Kk derE AbEREAL A AR 07
R gogs A 1L iR 08
ik & i AR 08
(S} evEE AR E AL SR 08
M H e AERER 08
AR FEZ AT BH £4 fE AR 08
FrEF (L (LR o e 07
B 2N e A IETSOV-vv)” 07
IR =5 JevEE T.T.R 72
TR BA B[ ST IR O SN2 7 92
e K (5% ewEE R 74
o e eHEE EBEEK 08
R W 7Y I AF-F=h 64
M HIC evEE B REMNEALRESR 07
FhE FIFA i WP RS 05
AT e ik SEFI KB s 08
AR BEK deE VEREEE R 08
=B R T TEARKEFE B 07
MR B e AERAESERR 07
B A 1157 SN 07
R Bk evEE BB 07
Kig =F = KABRV—=yv ) 2%—=957° 90
JIKE st A FH A R 08
e B M £4 fiE AR 08
el 5 K H BRI m R 08
BAA MK evEE  FLIRSE—EAR 08
WEE PR HRE H AR H &R 08
FAIRE 5L BTSN /N A A7 = Ve 76
N B evEE BB R 07
(Ll 7T B B ER 08
I ME i H B R 08
B FRACER evEE R FEMNEALRESR 08
INE FRfE ¥ AR LR 08
MEVEEEES £E¥ A LR 08
AN : =R FKH 14 5E E AR 09
R R evEE  FLIREE —EAR 08
JIIE B s HEREMEALRER 08
L7 HeAr JbiEE K= ER 07
IR 2&5% s FHEREMEALRER 09
NS N eHEE EBEEK 08

14/02/2026 / Kamui Ski Links

L5 i

1144

Page / 1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super—G
Kamui, Asahikawa

Af=h
No

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

a=N
No

302849

304701
6302321
6302285

304674
6302567

304267

304421
6302301
6301524

304420
6302317

304441
6302495
6302305
6302556
6302595
6302311
6302528
6302524
6302517
6302465
6302472
6302514
6302530
6302529
6302486
6302475
6302487
6302494
6302544
6302587
6302333
6302467
6302447
6302452
6302455
6302454
6302443
6302468

B
K4

iy A
I EA
B Ly
f #& 2
AR
Pk 229K
LR A fi]
SEPEI::
A8 KW
H7 EA
T v
/ML BER
=i &
KR AT
INBR B
[N
/NI RN
U A
i)l RERE
TR AR
K Z&3+
FAM SR
TR FE
[
il A
JNAER BAf
e Y
il 2K
SH kR
W55 DEK
IR B
i KRR

14/02/2026 / Kamui Ski Links

B 4

e
AeiEE
i
AeiEE
e
=L
e
e iEE
L7
e iEE
e
L7
e
AeiEE
e
prgcil
Ayt
L7
=F

bifmE
@k
i
&k
AbitEE
R
HL
i 5t
L
JbifiE
=B
AbifEiE
bifmE
A
AbifmE

g 4

VAVECTANYAVIVESY VA
KLIRT WA 2% —2k =9/
Py NE N
B R A58

A A —1E B 5%
FALFBE it
VATV =)

AR V- 2%=157°
PINEERE S oY
HEWEV-Y )T
DN ON & R IR S AEL 24857
H RILFE @t

b W TR AR
)P A
R AT B AR = iR
& 0 Lk S e A

K B ER

H RILFE @t

JR o] H S AR

e R AL A
A R

WO R AT B AL A
PINEERE S oY

JEE A AR
/N BE i 3
7INHEL R p A

P RS
LT H g A

P R

T B A

AR L = AR

BH I

AR 1L = AR

PINEE =P

LR E R
Wl

B BB EK

b R AL A
RN KB =

N T BH A A58

L5 i

1144

Page / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super—G
Kamui, Asahikawa

AR=p
No

81
82
83
84

a=N
No

6302513

301617
6302485
6302483

B
K4

RE ER
JRHR SCE
TR EAs
T BE

14/02/2026 / Kamui Ski Links

B 4
FKH

1LI%L
R
R

g 4

B £ e
e B A%~ 77"
s
0111 e

09
79
09
09

53

fH]

1144

Page / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SE I KO



