

2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super-G
Kamui, Asahikawa

男子 スーパーG
スタートリスト

スタート No	コード No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	時 間
1	6302143	菊池 大誠	北海道	北海学園札幌高校	07
2	6302402	本多 峻	愛知	南山高校	08
3	6302322	佐藤 蒼	福島	猪苗代高校	08
4	6302310	伯谷 悠樹	北海道	北海学園札幌高校	08
5	6302307	梅澤 月	北海道	北照高校	08
6	6302296	松本 龍之介	秋田	角館高校	08
7	6302132	丹野 慧	山形	山形中央高校	07
8	6302115	草野 隆之介	北海道	夕張TSOレーシング	07
9	304849	小林 幸世	北海道	T. T. R	72
10	303903	菅原 勇人	北海道	ジャヤステムレーシング	92
11	300157	佐々木 信豪	北海道	峠レーシング	74
12	6302300	武岡 徳空	北海道	遠軽高校	08
13	303644	原田 達也	東京	デサントスキーチーム	64
14	6302129	梅澤 則仁	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	07
15	6301897	手錢 利玖	学連	東洋大学	05
16	6302324	上村 悠瑳	栃木	足利大附属高校	08
17	6302314	鈴木 瑛太	北海道	小樽双葉高校	08
18	6302146	三賀山 翼	千葉	千葉日本大学第一高校	07
19	6302159	杉本 真泰	北海道	北見北斗高校	07
20	6302183	新井 藏人	山形	日大山形高校	07
21	6302185	藤島 謙哉	北海道	旭川明成高校	07
22	6301334	大橋 幸平	三重	松阪レーシングスキーチラブ	90
23	6302351	川村 史人	秋田	鹿角高校	08
24	6302298	高畠 陽希	秋田	角館高校	08
25	6302323	佐藤 清	秋田	湯沢翔北高校	08
26	6302295	関本 航大	北海道	札幌第一高校	08
27	6302297	古館 明澄	青森	青森山田高校	08
28	304237	松崎 孝弘	北海道	松崎ビッグ株式会社	76
29	6302144	竹内 隆太	北海道	旭川明成高校	07
30	6302279	山崎 涼介	長野	白馬高校	08
31	6302277	萩原 叶有	長野	白馬高校	08
32	6302304	村上 誠太郎	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	08
33	6302283	小石 翔偉	長野	飯山高校	08
34	6302313	武田 将舞	長野	飯山高校	08
35	6302440	八幡 陸斗	秋田	角館高校	09
36	6302327	村田 拓翔	北海道	札幌第一高校	08
37	6302306	川田 真寿	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	08
38	6302137	奈須川 雅希	北海道	大谷室蘭高校	07
39	6302532	川尻 泰晟	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	09
40	6302299	高野 壮太	北海道	遠軽高校	08

2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super-G
Kamui, Asahikawa

スタート No	コード No	競技者 氏名	県 名	所 属 名	時 間
41	302849	山内 智	北海道	ダイヤモンド・タストスキークラブ	75
42	304701	中井 啓介	北海道	札幌アルペンスキースポーツ少	63
43	6302321	湯田 健心	福島	若松商業高校	08
44	6302285	神田 栄斗	北海道	旭川明成高校	08
45	304674	林 裕章	北海道	北見スキーリ連盟競技部	61
46	6302567	渡邊 空弦	宮城	東北学院高校	09
47	304267	山崎 友嗣	北海道	ジャスマシステムレーシング	71
48	304421	田澤 潤	北海道	比布レーシング・スキーラブ	68
49	6302301	今野 大陽	山形	九里学園高校	08
50	6301524	片岸 直也	北海道	かもい岳レーシング	95
51	304420	土肥 靖	北海道	ぬかびら源泉郷俱楽部	63
52	6302317	小山 慶大	山形	日大山形高校	08
53	304441	三浦 憲一	北海道	かもい岳地区スキーアソシエーション	59
54	6302495	永瀬 來飛	北海道	滝川西高校	09
55	6302305	小林 真尋	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	08
56	6302556	濟 大樹	京都	福知山成美高校	09
57	6302595	小嶋 粋人	滋賀	水口東高校	09
58	6302311	遠藤 伊織	山形	日大山形高校	08
59	6302528	荒川 雄輝	岩手	盛岡中央高校	09
60	6302524	斎藤 友哉	北海道	北海学園札幌高校	09
61	6302517	大場 泰斗	秋田	鹿角高校	09
62	6302465	松田 吏生	北海道	東海大学付属札幌高校	09
63	6302472	齋藤 孝彦	山形	九里学園高校	09
64	6302514	高橋 颯世	秋田	鹿角高校	09
65	6302530	中山 翔	北海道	小樽双葉高校	09
66	6302529	川久保 皇佑	北海道	小樽双葉高校	09
67	6302486	岩佐 順乃	福島	南会津高校	09
68	6302475	高橋 皇汰	山形	山形中央高校	09
69	6302487	弓田 陸	福島	南会津高校	09
70	6302494	勝見 洋太	北海道	旭川東高校	09
71	6302544	宮崎 玲穂	長野	飯山高校	09
72	6302587	山ノ井 太郎	東京	開成高校	09
73	6302333	池田 泉太	長野	飯山高校	08
74	6302467	宮崎 秀亮	山形	九里学園高校	09
75	6302447	菅野 利輝	北海道	北照高校	09
76	6302452	西澤 栄宇	長野	上田染谷丘高校	09
77	6302455	松本 奏真	北海道	富良野高校	09
78	6302454	内田 大翔	北海道	北海学園札幌高校	08
79	6302443	須田 喜森	栃木	足利大附属高校	09
80	6302468	小林 瑛介	北海道	旭川明成高校	09

2026 AllJapan JuniorSki Championships
Alpine Super-G
Kamui, Asahikawa

スタート No	コード No	競技者 氏名	-----	県 名	所 属 名	時 間
81	6302513	児玉 遥飛		秋田	鹿角高校	09
82	301617	広瀬 文吾		山梨	峡東スキークラブ	79
83	6302485	松尾 恒樹		長野	飯山高校	09
84	6302483	河野 聖良		長野	飯山高校	09